
No.IAV/200/ADMN/2022       11/07/2022 

CORRIGENDUM - TENDER NOTICE –  
SELECTION OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT 

 
 The following amendments have been made in the tender No. IAV/200/ADMN/ 
2022 dated 29 June 2022:  

1 Last date & time for submission of tenders (Technical 

bid and Financial Bid is to be submitted in separate 

sealed covers). 

14/07/2022 10.00 Hrs 

2 Date and time for opening of technical bids. 14/07/2022 12.00 Hrs 

 

SCHEDULE OF WORKS / PAYMENT OF PMC CHARGES 

Stage Time limit prescribed  Release of PMC charges 

Stage 1 15 days  from date of issue of 

work order of work order 

0% 

Stage 2 45 days weeks from date of 

issue of work order 

15% 

Stage 3 90 days from date of issue of 

work order 

10% 

Stage 4 22 months from date of issue 

of work order 

 

25% (on physical completion of 30% of 

the works) 

25% (on physical completion of 75% of 

the works) 

Stage 5 24 months from date of issue 

of work order 

25% 

 

2. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  

Sd- 

Director 


